(EMD) 

(Rs.) 

Completion   
Time 

Bus Conductor Augmentation (Up-
gradation) of 33KV Switchyard from 

ACSR 100 Sqmm (DOG) Conductor to 
ACSR 200 Sqmm (PANTHER) 

Conductor i.r.o Ghoshpukur 33/11KV 
Sub-Station under Siliguri Sub-Urban 

Division 

₹ 7,92,479.00 

(Seven Lakh, 

Ninety Two 

Thousand Four 

Hundred 

Seventy Nine) 

Only. 

Nil 

₹ 15,850.00 

(Fifteen 

Thousand Eight 

Hundred Fifty 

Only) 

90 (Ninety)Days 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

completion certificate will not be accepted as valid credential.  

ii.Average annual turnover during last three years shall not be less than 30% of the estimated cost. [Non-

statutory Documents].